3/6/2018

TOWN OF BELLINGHAM
Special State Election
January 19, 2010

OFFICE & CANDIDATES

Senator in Congress
Democrate

Scott P. Brown
Martha Coakley
Joseph L. Kennedy

All Others
Blanks
Total

Town of Bellingham, MA - SpecialElect1.19.10

1
* Denotes Elected

P-1 P-2 P-3
856 734 815
419 423 507

16 12 15

0 0 0

0 0 1
1,291 1,169 1,338

985
447
23

1,455

P-5

707
383
12

1,102

Total

4,097
2,179
78

6,355

http://www.bellinghamma.org/Pages/BellinghamMA_Clerk/2010%20ELECTION%20RESULTS/SpecialElect1.19.10

%
VOTES

CAST

TOTAL

VOTERS

64%
34%
1%

0%
0%
62%

10,272

7



