TOWN OF BELLINGHAM Special State Election January 19, 2010	1 * Denotes Elected				% VOTES			
OFFICE & CANDIDATES	P-1	P-2	P-3	P-4	P-5	Total	CAST	
Senator in Congress Democrate								
							TO	
-							VO'	TERS
Scott P. Brown	856	734	815	985	707	4,097	64%	10,272
Martha Coakley	419	423	507	447	383	2,179	34%	
Joseph L. Kennedy	16	12	15	23	12	78	1%	
All Others	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%	
Blanks	0	0	1	0	0	1	0%	
Total	1,291	1,169	1,338	1,455	1,102	6,355	62%	